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VVM’s Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics
Schedule of Examination for the Academic Year 2025-26

Semester- I11

M.COM 11
Date Day Examination Details

31st July 2024 Wednesday Display of ISA-I Timetable

Thursday to
8th—13th August Tuesday ISA-I tests in all subjects
14th August 2024 | Wednesday Last date for announcement of topics for ISA-III
20th August 2024 | Tuesday Declaration of ISA-I marks to students
23rd August 2024 | Friday Display of ISA-II Timetable

Friday to
30th Aug — 4th Sep | Wednesday ISA-II tests in all subjects
14th September Saturday Declaration of ISA-IT marks to students
18th September Wednesday Last date of completion of ISA-III
20th September Friday Declaration of ISA-III marks to students
9th October 2024 | Wednesday Last date of completion of ISA-IV
11th October 2024 | Friday Declaration of ISA-IV marks to students
14th October 2024 | Monday Displaying of Consolidated ISA Marks statement
21st October 2024 | Monday Commencement of Semester End Examination
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